
Diverse Articole de intretinere

I.D.: 87284557

Data publicarii	22.09.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2 44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 558,45 RON - 558,45 RON

Descriere: GRAU SOARECI 8X10.92=87.36 -PLACA RIGIPS 12.5 2X 39.4=78.99 -ULEI LANT 1L 4X10.92=43.69 -LAC 2.5L KOBER 2X67.22=134.45 -ULEI AMESTEC 2L ROSU 2X43.69=87.40 -FIR COSITOR 2.4 100X0.59=59 -SPRAY MARCAT 2X33.61=67.22
